Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

"Scattle' is a seaport of.

Which of the following Central Asian States in 2009 closed down American air base at
Manas.

"California" is known as Silicon valley' because of.

Asiana Airlines is of

World Bank President is.

'Chennai' is the new name of the Indian city.

'Tenge' is the currencyof.

'Aramco’ is an oil company of.

American President's special envoy to the Middle East is.

Science of human races is called

"BIN" is the intelligence agency of.

In 2009, the world celebrated the 200 th birth anniversary of the scientist.

How many Sahaba were martyred is Battle of Badar

Indian Rebellion of 1857 began on 10th May fromthe town of.

The book 'Indian Muscleman', published in 1871 was written by.

Answers Choice

A

D

OUP DOm P DOWP DOWr DOWP DOEP DOWP» DOEP» U0EP» 0O0OW> 0D0®> 00U 00WP» U0E» 00w

. Germany
. Canada

. China
USA

Tajikistan
Kazakhstan
Turkmenistan
Kyrgyzstan

Hollywood film industry
Computer software industry
Scenic beauty and resorts
Mineral resources

Japan

South Korea
Thaland
Malaysia

Jim Young Kim
Strauss-Kahn
Shakour Shalaln
None of these

Madras
Patna
Agra
Lucknow

Kenya
Kyrgyzstan
Cuba
Kazakhstan

America
Russia
Saudi Arabia
Iran

Sherard Cowper Coles
George John Mitchell
George Mitchell
Robert Gates

<sub>Demography</sub>
. Choreography
Anthropology

. Epislomology

Iraq

. Indonesia

. Afghanistan
. Bangladesh

Charles Darwin
Jamews watt
Roger Bacon
. Isaac Newton

12
14
16
18

Jhansi

Gwalior
Meerut
Lucknow

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. William Wilson Hunter

. Rudyard Kipling
. Justice Ameer Ali



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

The poetry first written by Allama Igbal is persian

On 18th May 1974, India exploded first nuclear device under the code name of.

Penicillin was discovered by

Turnip is a root described as

The celebrated scientist Isaac Newton was.

First Satellite sputnik 1 was launched in October 1957, Indicate the date.

Hanging Gardens of Babylon were located in modern day.

The one who won grand steam in tennis twice.

First International Olympic Games were held in Greece in 1896 in the month of.

Indian Railway started operation in.

The office of District Magistrate was abolished through

The father of modern science fiction is.

After the conquest of Punjab, the British constituted a three

following:

The cash balance of the company is more than the cash balance of US.

The Present Secretary General of UN is from

member board of
Administration for governing the Punjab. Indicate who was not the member among the

ow>

W >

D
C

oo0ow

A

C
D

DOwW» TOWP O

DOm» DOW» TOTP> DO

> DOW> DOw

Bal-e-Jibreel
Bang-e-Dara
Zarb-e-Kaleem

Operation Blue Star
Operation Gibraltar
Operation Rakshak

Victor Fleming
lan Fleming

Stephen victor
Napiform
Couical

Tubrous

Dutch
ltalian
French

2 October

6 October
8 October

Syria

Lebanon
Jordan

Leo Hoad
roy Emerson

Jimmy connors
May
June

July

1847
1849

1861

Local Government Ordinance 2001
Police order 2002

. 17th Amendment in the

onstitution

. Bertrand Russell

. Aldous Huxley
. Manpassant

. Henry Lawrence
. John Lawrence
. Charles Mansel

. Microsoft
. Bechtel
. Dupont

. Australia

. Brazl
. USA



