

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
0		
1	"Scattle' is a seaport of.	A. Germany B. Canada C. China D. USA
2	Which of the following Central Asian States in 2009 closed down American air base at Manas.	A. Tajikistan B. Kazakhstan C. Turkmenistan D. Kyrgyzstan
3	"California" is known as Silicon valley' because of.	A. Hollywood film industry B. Computer software industry C. Scenic beauty and resorts D. Mineral resources
4	Asiana Airlines is of	A. Japan B. South Korea C. Thaland D. Malaysia
5	World Bank President is.	A. Jim Young Kim B. Strauss-Kahn C. Shakour Shalaln D. None of these
6	'Chennai' is the new name of the Indian city.	A. Madras B. Patna C. Agra D. Lucknow
7	'Tenge' is the currencyof.	A. Kenya B. Kyrgyzstan C. Cuba D. Kazakhstan
8	'Aramco' is an oil company of.	A. America B. Russia C. Saudi Arabia D. Iran
9	American President's special envoy to the Middle East is.	A. Sherard Cowper Coles B. George John Mitchell C. George Mitchell D. Robert Gates
10	Science of human races is called	A. _{Demography} B. Choreography C. Anthropology D. Epislomology
11	"BIN" is the intelligence agency of.	A. Iraq B. Indonesia C. Afghanistan D. Bangladesh
12	In 2009, the world celebrated the 200 th birth anniversary of the scientist.	A. Charles Darwin B. Jamews watt C. Roger Bacon D. Isaac Newton
13	How many Sahaba were martyred is Battle of Badar	A. 12 B. 14 C. 16 D. 18
14	Indian Rebellion of 1857 began on 10th May fromthe town of.	A. Jhansi B. Gwalior C. Meerut D. Lucknow
15	The book 'Indian Muscleman', published in 1871 was written by.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. William Wilson Hunter C. Rudyard Kipling D. Justice Ameer Ali

16	The poetry first written by Allama lqbal is persian	A. Bal-e-Jibreel B. Bang-e-Dara C. Zarb-e-Kaleem D. Asrar-e-Khudi
17	0n 18th May 1974, India exploded first nuclear device under the code name of.	A. Operation Blue Star B. Operation Gibraltar C. Operation smiling Buddha D. Operation Rakshak
18	Penicillin was discovered by	A. Victor Fleming B. lan Fleming C. Alexander Fleming D. Stephen victor
19	Turnip is a root described as	A. Napiform B. Fusiform C. Couical D. Tubrous
20	The celebrated scientist Isaac Newton was.	A. British B. Dutch C. Italian D. French
21	First Satellite sputnik 1 was launched in October 1957, Indicate the date.	A. 2 October B. 4 October C. 6 October D. 8 October
22	Hanging Gardens of Babylon were located in modern day.	A. Syria B. Iraq C. Lebanon D. Jordan
23	The one who won grand steam in tennis twice.	A. Leo Hoad B. roy Emerson C. Rod Laver D. Jimmy connors
24	First International Olympic Games were held in Greece in 1896 in the month of.	A. April B. May C. June D. July
25	Indian Railway started operation in.	A. 1847 B. 1849 C. 1853 D. 1861
26	The office of District Magistrate was abolished through	A. Local Government Ordinance 2001 B. Police order 2002 C. Amendments to the Code of Criminal Procedure D. 17th Amendment in the Constitution
27	The father of modern science fiction is.	A. Bertrand Russell B. Hugo Gernsback C. Aldous Huxley D. Manpassant
28	After the conquest of Punjab, the British constituted a three member board of Administration for governing the Punjab. Indicate who was not the member among the following:	A. Henry Lawrence B. John Lawrence C. Charles Mansel D. Robert Montgomery
29	The cash balance of the company is more than the cash balance of US.	A. Apple B. Microsoft C. Bechtel D. Dupont
30	The Present Secretary General of UN is from	A. Australia B. S. Korea C. Brazil D. USA